Islamabad Serena Hotel

CONFERENCING FACILITIES

SERENA HOTELS

SAFARI LODGES « HOTELS « RESORTS

The Islamabad Serena Hotel
has its own dedicated
conference and banquet
facilities  lavished  with
attributes of Islamic and
Moorish excellence. The
architectural splendors of
these exquisite halls are a
visual feast. Amazing
materials, enhanced by
spectacular design and
proficient craftsman have
created an atmosphere of
classic beauty.

Facilities

e Power supply: Main
generator

e Parking: Ample and
secure

e Business centre
support: Yes

e Wi-Fi and mobile
reception: Yes

Venue Details at a Glance

Level
First (1)
Lobby
Lobby
Lobby
Lobby
Lobby
Lobby
Lobby
Lobby
Lobby
Lower Lobby
Lower Lobby

Lower Lobby

Lower Lobby
Lower Lobby
Lower Lobby
Lower Lobby
Lower Lobby
Lower Lobby
Lower Lobby
Lower Lobby
Lower Lobby
Lower Lobby

Name
Taxila
Hunza

Faisalabad

Quetta
Gilgit
Gulmit

Shigar

Khaplu

Altit

Baltit
Kehkashan
Pre-Function Area-1

Pre-Function Area-2

Pre-Function Area-3
Sheesh Mehal
Sheesh Mehal-1
Sheesh Mehal-2
Sheesh Mehal-3
Shamadan
Shamadan 1
Shamadan 2
Shamadan 3
Shamadan Court

Length
23
29'.4"

28'.1"
29'
29'.1"
28'.3"
21'.10"
25'.1"
18
129'.6"
58'.5"
116'.6"
116'.6"
143'.4"
41'.5"
60'
41'.5"
119'.3"
29'.9"
44'.7"
44'.7"
0

Width

14
42'.9"
18'.1"

35!
14'.1"
42'3"

21'.10"

13'.3"
15'.2"
14'.4"
44'
20'
42'.6"
42'.6"
80'.6"
80'.6"
80'.6"
80'.6"
52
52
52
52
0

Height
10'
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Banquet Capacity and Layouts

Level Name Theater Classroom Reception Round U Hollow Boardroom
First (1) Taxila 20 = 12 12 = = 12
Lobby Hunza 35 20 35 30 25 25 25

Lobby Faisalabad 25
Lobby Quetta 35 20 35 30 25 25 25
Lobby Gilgit 12
Lobby Gulmit 20 10 20 20 15 15 15
Lobby Shigar 20 10 20 20 15 15 15
Lobby Khaplu 10
Lobby Altit 10
Lobby Baltit 8
Lower Lobby Sheesh Mehal
Lower Lobby  Sheesh Mehal 1
Lower Lobby  Sheesh Mehal 2
Lower Lobby  Sheesh Mehal 3
Lower Lobby Shamadan
Lower Lobby Shamadan 1
Lower Lobby Shamadan 2
Lower Lobby Shamadan 3
Lower Lobby Kehkashan
Lower Lobby  Shamadan Court




